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2011 ELECTION CYCLE

W.nggﬁ_ungpmann

[SBURSEMENTS 11 ﬁ ] 2@_

REPORT OF REC
'Campalgn Finance

Name of Candidate Chr 1S mcbﬁﬁ \&\w Secretary of State

Address EQ B! Qboer '0%3 LQ TR County, -:TQD&S : AR
Tefephone Wark bD‘ q"l% D:’:‘—H Home Fax E)CD‘ 3bq QL\‘%O
Contact Name _Ttent N Mutiog Email Address mml,ullou o LMELD . oMM

Ofiice Sought sennteE  DIST Erel- Political Party QQQ[ \ b\ \eG M

D Check here if above Is different from previous report

__ May 10, 2011 Periodic Repott (January 1, 2011, through April 30, 2011).............,....,...........................‘......'.....‘...Mandatory
June‘:lO' 2011 Periodic Report {(May 1, 2011, through May 371, 2011 ot i s e e e e e Mahdatory
—_uly 8, 2011 Periodic Report {June 1, 2011, through June 30, 2011). i e e e Mandatory

___July 26, 2011 Pre-Election Report (July 1, 2011, through July 23, 2011)1. eevercvnnrsve i evs pessenrneene en e oo PrimMary Candidates

_ August 18, 2011 Pre-Election Report (July 24, 2011, through August 13, 2011 )i cnieeicnn Rurioff Candidates Only

_____ Gctober 10, 2011 Periodic Report (July 24, 2011, through Seplember 30, 2011} vvniccerecinn i e veenie e AR datory

_____November 1, 2011 Pre-Election Report {October 1, 2011, through October 28, 201 T e o Mandatory
November 22, 2011 Pre-Election Report {Oclober 30, 2011, through November 19, 2011)....................Runoff Candidates only
January 10, 2012 Periodic Reporl (October 30, 2011, through December 31, 2011).... e ..Mandatory

Required 1o terminate reporting
Termination Report (Candidate will no longer accept contributions or make obligations

Campaign expenditires and has no outstanding campaign debt obligation}

IMPORTANT
{1y Pre-Election reports are mandatory, even if no contributions or expenditures have occurred, In such case, the candidate
shall submit a report indicating 6" {Zero) for total amount of reported contributions and expenditures during this period.

@} Until a Candidate files a Termination Report, annual and periodic reports must still be filed In accordance with Miss, Code
- Ann. § 23-15-807 (b} (if) and (1il). '
31 The receiving authority must be In actual receipt of the required reporis by 5:00 p.m. on the reporting day. If the deadline
falls on a weekend or a holiday, the office must be in actual receipt of the required reports hy 5:00 p.m. on the first working
day before the deadling. Faxed reports are acceptable,

REPORTED CONTRIBUTIONS AND DISBURSEMENTS
. _ \ Calendar
itemized + Non-temized = This Period Year-To-Date

Total amount of contributions  § +3 5 130 DO $ 5 13000 5 5& q_\ l_\( OO

Totaiamf.n}ntofdlsbursements $ +$H QK(O& C\\‘“ % \\ L\"Da qu (9\‘—1 ?)aB aq
{ Total amdlnt of cash on hand 5. rlr] 4.9y |

i C{MW this report and to the best of my know.redge and hellef it Is true, accurate, and complete,
o A 1-4. 3012

‘| Signhature‘of Candidate ) Date

[ss, Code Ann. §23-15-801 {1972) et. seq. for stafutory requirements.
Penalties: 2 to submit required reparis, or failure to submit reports in accordance with statutory deadlines, or failure to sumit valid reports shall

rasuit In fines of $50 per day andlor prosecution in accordance with Miss. Code Ann. §§ 23-15-811 and 813 {1872).

SENDTO: 1. Candidates for Statewide, Stafa dlsirict, minfcounty and afl fegf(ative efffcas shoufd retum form to Secretary of State, Eleciions Division, P, Q. Box '136, Jacksaom, 3

MS 29205 or fax ta $01-355-1499 or 801-675-7619, H
2. Candidstes for countywlde and coumy district offices shoutd refurn forms o their covnly Clreuit Clerk.

505 12414
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2011 CHRIS MCDANIEL DEPOSITS
0341711 $ 5,000.00
0372411 $ 1,000.00
03/25M11 $25,505.00
040410 $10.00 check returned nsf
04H5M11 $  800.00
05101111 ($3.00) returned check fee
0511111 $ 2,000.00
05/13M11 & 1,000.00
05M118/11 $  100.00
o5M18/M11 & 1,500.00
052311 $ 1,000.00
05824111 §  500.00
05/26M11 $ 2,000.00 .
06/01/11 % 3.00 bank refund for returned check
o621 5 500.00
06/09/M1 & 1,492.00
o7M13/11 $ 500.00
0712011 $  500.00
072711 § 1,000.00
C8/04/11 §  200.00
0811911 $  500.00
082811 §  250.00
09/01/11 $ 1,000.00
08/08M11 % 1,500.00
10/03/111 $  200.00
10/24/11 § 1,450.00
102711 §  300.00
i1/02/11 3 500.00
12/01111 § 1,180.00 Periodic YID
12115111 $

1,500.00 % 513000 § 52,974.00
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2011 DISBURSEMENTS

DATE CK# AMOUNT PAYEE
03/14/11 1124 $275.00|Robert Metzger

03/15/11 1125 $1,750.00|Headrick Outdoor Media
03/M16/11 1126 $51.08}{Lou Rustin

03/23M11 | 1127 $255.00]C3Apps

03/30/11 1128 $2594.25|Sugar Bakers

03/30/11 1128 $1,042.66|Lomax Printers

Q33011 1130 -$581.65[Laura’s Linen

04/07111 1131 3679.45|Flowertyme

04/08/11 1132 $2,500.00{Judy MeGlothin

05/01/11 1133 $375.00{Headrick Qutdoor Media
05/01/11 1134 $409.05|WBBN Radio

05/09/11 1135 $375.00|Headrick Qutdoor Media
06/08/11 1136 $200.00|Philllp A Griffin

06/09/11 1137 $508.00 WBBN Radio

06/09/11 1138 $375.00{Headrick Qutdoor Media
Q7/05/11 1139 $150.00| Super Talk Mississippi
Q70511 1140 $0.001VQIDED

O7/6{11 1141 $35.00}Jean Breland

07/08/11 1142 $1,500.00{Jean Breland

07114111 1143 $1.000.00{Friends of L.ee Yancey
07191 1144 $375.00|Headrick Qutdoor Media
0711911 1145 $200.00| The Review

0711911 1148 $180.00(South Jones Band
08/01/11 1147 $296.70|Laurel Leader Call
08103111 1148 $375.00|Headrick Quidoor Media
QB/O5/11 1148 $200.00iJackson Cty Republican Women
08/25/11 1150 $87.481Southern Images

09/0111 1151 $375.00 Headrick Cutdoor Media
09/14/11 1152 $400.00]John Dempsey Blackledge
09/16/11 1153 $500.00{Commitiee to Elect Ron Swindall
09/29/11 1154 $175.00|Brett Kitiredge

09730411 1155 $375.00]| Headrick Qutdoor Media
10/03/11 1156 $1,000.00{Carl Ford - fair booth
10/04/11 1157 $200.00| Laurel Animal Rescue League
10/20/11 1168 $455.001WEBN Radia




p.b

6013620480

LMF A/R-Credit

03p

Jan 091201

10/20/11 1159 $2,787.98|Murphy Turner Assoclated
10/25/11 1160 $200.00|WFMM

A0/Z5(11 1161 $0.00|voided

10/25/11 1162 $235.5415ign First

10/25/11 .} 1163 $963.00{Magnolia Graphics
14/02/11 1164 $375.00] Headrick Cutdoor Media
11/04/11 1165 $35.00|Jean Breland

11407111 1166 $200.00|WFMM-FM

12/02/11 1167 $930.00] Headrick Qutdoor Media
12/08/11 1168 $2,887.501Petey Bamett

12/09/11 1169 $200.00|WFMM

12/2111 1470 5493.95(B95

12/21111 1171 $500.00|So Jones Booster Club

Period YTD
$11,462.97 $27,328.28
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CONTRIBUTIONS for COMMITTEE TO ELECT CHRIS McDANIELS

-Name Address City State Zip Amount
Norman G Horfman P O Box 1409 Laurei MS 30440 $1,000.00
Jefferson Medical Assoc 1203 Jefferson St Laurel M3 38440 $1,000.00
Len Pac 3 Lakeland Cr, Ste 201 Jackson MS 39216 $1,000.00
Sue Bridges 40 Smith Holifield Rd Laurel MS 30443 $1,000.00
The Koerber Co, PA 103 Madison Plaza Hattiesbur MS 39402 $1,000.00
SouthGroup P O Box 567 Laurel MS 39441 $1,000.00
Brett Robinson 16 Northgate Drive Lauret MS 39440 $1,000.00
Deidre J Bassi 541 N 6th Ave Laurel MS 39440 $1,000.00
Magnolia Real Estate 402 Hwy 11 N Ellisvile MS 39437 $1,000.00
Sue R Wyrick P O Box 6533 Laurel MS 39441 $1,000.00
Carol Walters 1311 Augusta Rd Elisvile MS 39437 $250.00
A'leta McDanie! 804 Justus Rd Banner Elk NG 28604 $3,000.00
Craig Orr 41 Lakeshore Dr Laurel MS 38443 $500.00
Rabert Stone, JR 52 Myrtle wood Lane Laurel MS 38443 $500.00
Doug Higginbotham 27 Fox Hollow Lane Laurel MS 39443 $500.00
Jog Frank Sanderson, JR P O Box 988 Laurel MS 38441 $1,000.00
Billy C Hudson, S8 27 Treon Circle Hattlesburg MS 39401 $1,000.00
Lew Yoder P O Box 1842 Laurel MS 38441 $500.00
Shannon K Penland 32 Kimberly Drive Laurel MS 35440 $500.00
Technology Park Catering P O Box 251 Ellisvile M3 39437 $250.00
Endom Welding & Trailer RepairP O Drawer 10 Ellisville MS 39437 $500.00
Ronnie Herrington P O Box 2703 Laurel Ms 39442 $2.800.00
MeKlnnon Companies LLC 548 Hwy 533 Laurel MS 39443 $250.00
Unitedt Oil & Gas, LLC 219 Hogan Rd Laurel MS 39443 $360.00
Marcus J Martin P O Box 303 Laurel MS 39441 $500.00
Leguin Williams Consulfing, LLC 29 Hoskins Creed Rd Ellisvile MS 39437 $500.00
Bristol Myers Squibb Co P O Box 840769 Houston TX 77284 $300.00
Tower Loan P O Box 320001 Jackson MS 309232 $1,000.00
24 E Greenway Plaza ‘
Stevenson & Murray Suite 750 Houston TX 770486 $1,000.00
Dunn Roadbuilers i O Box 6560 Laurel MS 39441 $1,000.00
Crumbley Paper & Foodservice, P O Box 585 Laurel M3 38441 $1,000.00
Schaus 523 E. Hickory St Elisvile MS 32437 $250.00
West Leasing Company P O Box 2908 Laurel MS 38442 $500.00
William S. Mullins, 1 10 Twin Oak Place Laurel M3 38448 $500.00
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BDS Hudson Company, LLC

Community Bank

P O Box 18458
P O Box 265

Kathy Hinton % T & T Welding S P O Box 249

Mrs. Thomas Waldrup
Blackstone Carp

Hortman, Harlow, Bassi
Eugene Harlow

Neil Schrimpshire

Jay Fenton

Magnolia State Bank
Lampkin Butts

Mr or Mrs William S. Burton

491 W. Paulding Rd
P O Box 1408

P Q Drawer 1408
2514 Highway 84 W
9 Heritage Trail

207 South 13th Ave
P O Box 508

8 Laurawood Court
25 Northgate Dr

Walley Forestry Consuliants, Inc P O Box 621
Woodridge Capital Port Mgt, LLC 800 Woodlands Pky

Harris Dental Clinic
Herring Outdoor, LLC
Howard industries

Bert Bradford

Chevron / Alan Sudduth

701 N. 26th Ave
P O Box 2394
P O Box 1588
626 W 15th St
P O Box 1300

Health Mgmnt Associateds MS F 2550 Flowood Dr, Ste 402

Len Pac

MAE-PAC

Eric E Linstrom, MD, MPH
Pfizer Inc

Mississippi Health Care Assoc -

Check into Cash

3 Lakeland Cr, Ste 201

96 Hal Crocker Rd

808 Cherry Lance

235 E 42nd St

1078 Highland Colony Flwy,
Ste. 125

P O Box 550

MS Medical Political Action Com P O Box 2548

Comeast Corporation
Magnolia Health Plan
% Centené Cerporation

Tellus Operatin Group, LLC
Abbott Laboratories

Novartis Pharmeeuticals Corp

Mississippi Dental PAC
Joe Nosef

One Comcast Center

1701 JFK Bivg .

111. E. Capitol ST

Suite 500

602 Crescent Place

Suite 100

100 Abbolt Park Rd

One Health Plaza
PersonalfHard State/Federal

Hatliesbur¢ MS
Laurel MS
Ellisvitle MS
Ellisvile MS
Laurel MS
Laure! MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Lautel M3
Bay Spring MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Ellisvile MS
Ridgeland MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Latrel MS
Pascagoul MS
Elowood MS
Jackson MS
Elisvile MS
Laurel MS
New York NY
Ridgeland M3
Clevelzand TN
Ridgeland MS
Philadelphi PA
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Abbott Parl1L
E. Hanover NJ

39404
39440
39437
39437
38441
38441
38440
39440
38440
39422
39443
33440
33437
39157
39440
39442
39441
39440
30568
39232
39216
30437
38440

10017-575

39167
37364
39158
18103-283
39201
39157

60064-802.
07936108

$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$499.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$250.00
$500.00

$500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



